Total others 0

Interest 92.22

Current Payable
4,038.0

0

Details of Arrears
Amoun

t(Rs)

Revenue
11,818.

87

Tax 414.85

Interest On Revenue 240.28

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears
12,474.

00

Total Bill Amount
16,512.

00

Net Amount Payable
16,512.

00

Rupees Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Twelve only

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)